
Year 3 Parent Events 23-24

Autumn 1​​​ Autumn 2​​​ Spring 1​​​ Spring 2​​​ Summer 1​​​ Summer 2​​​

Monday 16th October Indi
vidual Photographs
Parent Consultation Face 
to Face –
Tuesday 17th October
Walk around the local 
area – Tuesday 17th 
October
Parent Consultation Onlin
e –
Wednesday 18th October

End of Term -
Thursday 19th October

Start of Term -
Tuesday 31st October​​​
Diwali & Bonfire Lunch –
Tuesday 7th November

Zoolab - Wednesday 8th
Beatles Singing Day –
Thursday 9th November
Parent Assembly 3D &3S –
Thursday 23rd November

3D Parent lunch – Tuesday 
28th November
3S Parent lunch –
Wednesday 

29th November
3W Parent lunch –
Thursday 30th November

Whole school Panto trip –
Wednesday 13th Decemb

er
End of Term –
Tuesday 19th December  
Early finish 1.30pm​​​

Start of Term -
Thursday 4th January​​​

Parent Assembly 3W &3S 
– Thursday 1st February

End of Term –
Friday 16th February

Start of Term -
Monday 26th February

World Book Day –
Thursday 7th March​​​

End of Term –
Thursday 28th March

Start of Term -
Monday 15th April​​​

Eid lunch – Thursday 18th 
April​​​

Parent Assembly 3S &3W 
– Thursday 2nd May

Bank Holiday School Close
d – Monday 6th May

End of Term –
Thursday 23rd May​​​

Start of Term -
Monday 3rd June​​​
Class Photo – Wednesday 
12th June
Sports Day
1st – 5th July
Move Up Day –
Wednesday 3rd July

Reports –
Tuesday 9th July

Parents Open Evening –
Wednesday 10th July​​​

End of term Disco –
Tuesday 16th July

End of term – Friday 19th 
July Early finish 1.30pm​​​
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